
vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

- - - -

- - - -

- - - -

- - - -

- - - -

9月16日 (日)

3 0

○

○

1

モンテレイ

CARVAO

△

4

1 11

1

○

⑤

10:10

2

ROUSE

足猿

時 間

10:30④

③

②

① 9:30

4 1

0

○

○ △

3 0

1

3

⑥

カデカル

カデカル

ROUSE

⑨

⑧

ROUSE

カデカル

Ａ

12:10

0

3+2

6

○

△

2 1

○
12

1

9

4
1

2

5
●

2

5

10

14

1

7

●

32

41

1

●

1

2

4

+5

+7

-1

1

0
7

△

11

0

●

14

Ｃ

カデカル

3
5

順 位

-13

得失点

Ｅ

失 点得 点

0

CARVAO

カデカル

足猿

4

11:50

⑦

⑩

3 1

●

足猿Ｂ

04

3

0

1

0

3

12:30

2足猿

0

足猿 Ｃ

Ｂ

Ｅ

Ｄ

11:30 3

11:10 Ｃ4

チーム名

9:50

2Ｅ10:50 モンテレイ

1

チーム名

Ｃ

Ｂ

Ａ

Ｂ

モンテレイ

副 審

Ａ

Ａ

ROUSE

カデカル

4

モンテレイ

Ｂ

CARVAO

CARVAO

足猿

カデカル

足猿

カデカル

Ｄ

ROUSE

Ｅ

CARVAOＤ1

1 ROUSE

ROUSE

勝 点モンテレイ

モンテレイ

Ｃ

Ｄ

ROUSE

足猿Ｂ

CARVAO

モンテレイ

1

7 5

●

Ａ

●
0

10

1

Ｅ

#

#

#

#

#

○

●

Ａ

第4回牛角カップ
エンジョイクラス

CARVAO4 モンテレイ

Ｃ

Ｄ

CARVAO

Ｄ

Ｅ


