## 9月16日(日)

## 第4回牛角カップ

## エンジョイクラス



	時間		チーム名		チーム名		
1	9:30	А	カデカル	0 vs 3	В	足猿	
2	9:50	С	ROUSE	1 vs 4	D	CARVAO	
3	10:10	E	モンテレイ	3 vs 0	Α	カデカル	
4	10:30	В	足猿	1 vs 1	С	ROUSE	
(5)	10:50	E	モンテレイ	2 vs 1	D	CARVAO	
6	11:10	Α	カデカル	1 vs 4	С	ROUSE	
7	11:30	В	足猿	2 vs 3	D	CARVAO	
8	11:50	С	ROUSE	0 vs 1	E	モンテレイ	
9	12:10	А	カデカル	0 vs 4	D	CARVAO	
10	12:30	В	足猿	1 vs 1	E	モンテレイ	

	副審				
D	CARVAO				
Α	カデカル				
В	足猿				
E	モンテレイ				
С	ROUSE				
В	足猿				
С	ROUSE				
D	CARVAO				
E	モンテレイ				
Α	カデカル				

	カデカル	足猿	ROUSE	CARVAO	モンテレイ	勝点	得 点	失点	得失点	順位
カデカル		0 - 3	1 - 4	0 - 4	0 - 3	0	1	14	-13	5
足猿	O 3 - 0		△ 1 - 1	2 - 3	∆ 1 - 1	5	7	5	+2	3
ROUSE	O 4 - 1	△ 1 - 1		1 - 4	0 - 1	4	6	7	-1	4
CARVAO	O 4 - 0	O 3 - 2	O 4 - 1		1 - 2	9	12	5	+7	2
モンテレイ	O 3 - 0	∆ 1 - 1	O 1 - 0	O 2 - 1		10	7	2	+5	1